PEMBROKESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2020-21
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DESIGNATED STAFF TRAINING CLOSURE DAYS SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Bank holidays
Good Friday 2 April 21 Early May Holiday 3 May 21
Easter Monday 5 April 21 Spring Bank Holiday 31 May 21
Mid-term break School
Term Begin End Begin E
9 Begin End 9 d days
Autumn Tue 1 Sep . Mon 26 Oct . Mon 2 Nov Fri 18 Dec
2020 2020 Fri 23 Oct 2020 2020 Fri 30 Oct 2020 2020 2020 73
Spring Mon 4 Jan . Mon 15 Feb . Mon 22 Feb .
2021 2021 Fri 12 Feb 2021 2021 Fri 19 Feb 2021 2021 Fri 26 Mar 2021 55
Summer Mon 12 Apr Fri 28 May Mon 31 May . Mon 7 June Tue 20 Jul
2021 2021 2021 2021  |Fn4dune2021 T, 2021 85
Plus designated staff training closure days 1 Sep 2020 and 12 Apr 2021 2
TOTAL 195

Please nofte that this calendar is subject to any changes which may arise as a result of government policy decisions. Pembrokeshire
County Council does not accept liability for any losses incurred in respect of altered holiday arrangements following such changes.




